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38. Mednarodni plavalni Miting "TELEKOM SLOVENIJE 2014"
Radovljica, 19. - 20.7.2014

19. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Mešano/Medley Odprto
20.7.2014 - 9:00 Predtekmovanje
World Records 1:54.00 LOCHTE Ryan USA Shanghai (CHN) 28.7.2011
Rek. SLO abs.moški 2:01.57 MANKOČ Peter Berlin (GER) 30.7.2002

Točk: FINA 2013

Rojen rezultat točke 50m 100m 150m 200m

Kategorija A

1. MARČUN Miha 01 PK Triglav Kranj 2:41.55 351 35.64 41.79 47.01 37.11
2. AMLACHER Kevin 00 SVV 2:42.17 347 34.26 44.43 47.44 36.04
3. STIRLING Christopher 02 SVV 2:45.86 324 37.20 43.35 46.52 38.79
4. JAKUPOVIČ Emil 01 PK Gorenjska banka 2:54.51 278 38.10 47.56 50.62 38.23

Kategorija B

1. BEŠTER Mitja 98 PK Triglav Kranj 2:19.42 546 A 30.00 36.66 41.00 31.76
2. GROPPER Guy 98 Maccabi 2:25.31 482 B 30.25 39.23 43.03 32.80
3. SOKOLOVSKI Andrej 98 PK Beta 2:26.80 468 B 29.72 39.95 42.82 34.31
4. TOMAN Jan 99 PK Gorenjska banka 2:29.32 445 B 32.36 40.97 41.48 34.51
5. VELIČKOVIČ Jernej 99 PK Zvezda 2:31.21 428 B 30.99 36.77 48.91 34.54
6. KATS Daniel 99 Maccabi 2:31.43 426 R 33.07 39.04 44.35 34.97
7. HOMAN Urban 99 PK Gorenjska banka 2:39.80 363 34.02 41.70 47.42 36.66

Kategorija C

1. GIGLER Heiko 96 SVV 2:16.12 587 A 28.66 36.71 38.45 32.30
2. ZUPAN Adam 96 PK Ljubljana 2:18.50 557 A 29.54 34.52 41.95 32.49
3. PEZZUTTO Michele 96 UISP 2:19.25 548 A 28.79 36.70 41.42 32.34
4. HABJAN Aljoša 97 PK Triglav Kranj 2:25.18 484 B 30.01 37.90 45.19 32.08
5. COHEN Asaf 97 Maccabi 2:26.31 473 B 30.77 40.07 43.41 32.06
6. ROPAČ Peter 97 PK Gorenjska banka 2:27.76 459 B 31.27 39.73 42.40 34.36
7. DI LUOZZO Lorenzo 97 UISP 2:31.74 424 R 31.33 38.25 46.83 35.33

Odprto

1. TOUMARKIN Yakov-yan 92 Israel 2:15.82 591 A 28.16 33.24 39.56 34.86
2. GIGLER Heiko 96 SVV 2:16.12 587 A 28.66 36.71 38.45 32.30
3. NEVO Gal 87 Israel 2:17.07 575 A 28.61 35.83 39.28 33.35
4. GUREVICH Etay 95 Israel 2:17.13 574 A 29.06 35.20 39.39 33.48
5. JURJEVČIČ Nejc 93 PK Ljubljana 2:17.80 566 A 29.38 34.61 41.22 32.59
6. ZUPAN Adam 96 PK Ljubljana 2:18.50 557 A 29.54 34.52 41.95 32.49
7. PEZZUTTO Michele 96 UISP 2:19.25 548 A 28.79 36.70 41.42 32.34
8. BEŠTER Mitja 98 PK Triglav Kranj 2:19.42 546 A 30.00 36.66 41.00 31.76
9. SURJAN Gaber 94 PK Gorenjska banka 2:22.06 516 B 29.67 38.40 41.89 32.10

10. HABJAN Aljoša 97 PK Triglav Kranj 2:25.18 484 B 30.01 37.90 45.19 32.08
11. GROPPER Guy 98 Maccabi 2:25.31 482 B 30.25 39.23 43.03 32.80
12. COHEN Asaf 97 Maccabi 2:26.31 473 B 30.77 40.07 43.41 32.06
13. SOKOLOVSKI Andrej 98 PK Beta 2:26.80 468 B 29.72 39.95 42.82 34.31
14. ROPAČ Peter 97 PK Gorenjska banka 2:27.76 459 B 31.27 39.73 42.40 34.36
15. TOMAN Jan 99 PK Gorenjska banka 2:29.32 445 B 32.36 40.97 41.48 34.51
16. VELIČKOVIČ Jernej 99 PK Zvezda 2:31.21 428 B 30.99 36.77 48.91 34.54
17. KATS Daniel 99 Maccabi 2:31.43 426 R 33.07 39.04 44.35 34.97
18. DI LUOZZO Lorenzo 97 UISP 2:31.74 424 R 31.33 38.25 46.83 35.33
19. HOMAN Urban 99 PK Gorenjska banka 2:39.80 363 34.02 41.70 47.42 36.66
20. MARČUN Miha 01 PK Triglav Kranj 2:41.55 351 35.64 41.79 47.01 37.11
21. AMLACHER Kevin 00 SVV 2:42.17 347 34.26 44.43 47.44 36.04
22. STIRLING Christopher 02 SVV 2:45.86 324 37.20 43.35 46.52 38.79
23. JAKUPOVIČ Emil 01 PK Gorenjska banka 2:54.51 278 38.10 47.56 50.62 38.23
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